
ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENTS OFFICE
! NOTICE OF GRANT OF CERTIFICATES OF UNENFORCEABILITY

Take Notice that the following certificates of unenforceability have been granted by the Enforcement of Judgments Office in respect of the 'following judgments

Debtor's Name
and Address

Maurice Johnston
36 Victoria Road, .
Bangor,
County Down

Morris Scott Johnston
36 Victoria Road,
Bangor,
County Down

Helena .O. Johnston
36 Victoria .Road,

• • Bangor,
. County. Down

Olga Johnston
36 Victoria Road,
Bangor,
County Down

Helena Olga Johnston
36 Victoria Road,
Bangor,
County Down

Olga Johnstone
36 Victoria Road,
'Bangor,
County Down

M. K. Khanna
trading as K Studios

53 High Street,
Belfast, and
23 Damascus Street,
Belfast

Debtor's
Occupation

Unemployed Shop
Proprietor

Unemployed Shop
Proprietor

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Self-employed
Photographer .

Creditor's Name
and Address

Callard & Bowser,
Nuttall Ltd.

PO Box 35,
Silverdale Road,
Hayes, Middlesex,
England

Imperial Group Limited
Imperial House,
Grosyenor Place,
London

Imperial Group Limited
Imperial House,
Grosvenor Place,
London

Pegley Davies Limited
Hersham Trading
Estate, Walton-on-
Thames, Surrey,
England

Northern Bank Ltd.
Donegall Square West,
Belfast

Rpwntree Mackintosh
Limited

Chapel Field,
Norwich

Sangers Limited
trading as Southall Bros.
&. Barclay

.6 Greencoat Place,
London

Creditor's
Occupation

Limited Liability
Company

Limited Liability
Company

Limited Liability
Company

Limited Liability
Company

Banking Company

Limited Liability
Company

Limited Liability
Company

Court in which
Judgment was obtained

County Court for the
Division of
Downpatrick .

County Court for the
Division of
Downpatrick

County Court for the
Division of
Downpatrick

County Court for the
Division of
Downpatrick

High Court

High Court

High Court

Date of
Judgment

5 October
1975

12 April
1973

12 April
1973

21 March
1975

28 February
1975

26 September
1975

16 January
1974

Amount
recoverable

£99.15

. • > . . '

£66.04

£66.04

£173.70

£2387.04

£424.34

£383.76

Date of
. Certificate

17 January
1979.

17 January
1979

17 January
1979

17 January
1979

17 January
1979

17 January
1979

15 January
1979


